KA530 - LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED STRETCH SHIRT

KA530 LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED STRETCH SHIRT

KARIBAN

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Light Blue

—

. Navy

MAIN FEATURES

120 g/m?

97% cotton / 3% elastane

Elastane for fitted style and extra comfort

Soft collar

Matching buttons

Front and back darts

Tear-resistant adjustable mitred cuffs
1 spare button

Shaped hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/8, IFTH

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@8 AGX

92025 : p. 106
52024 : p. 297

XS
12
64
44
54

[] white

12
65
46
55

12
67
48
56

. Wine

12
69
51
57

XL
12
71
53
58

. Zinc

2XL
12
73
56
59
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